TRIGGER SWITCH
TG0
8
TG10
•Strong reliable construction
•Various speed
•Standard &customer design
•Power tools
•Safety lock button
•Single pole single throw
PART NO TG10
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
•Contact Rating : 3(3)A  250VAC
•Contact Resistance : 20mΩ (MAX)
•Dielectric Strength : 1500V AC-1minute
•Insulation Resistance : 500 MΩ (MIN)
•Electric Life : 50,000 cycles
•Operating Force : 3500 gram (MAX)
•Travel : 7.5mm
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS in mm
TG10 A
CONTROL
COMPONENT
控制元件
VOLTAGE TYPE RATING
電壓型態 額定功率
(AC交流) CAPACITANCE COLOR
LOCK-BUTTON COLOR 電容顏色
按鈕顏色 ACTUATOR COLOR 柄顏色
SERIES SYMBOL
機型
APPLICATIONS&FEATURES
TG10
SCHEMATIC
RED  3
BLACK  2
NONE1
LOCK-BUTTON COLOR
RED2
BLACK1
ACTUATOR COLOR
BLACK 1
YELLOW NONE
CAPACITANCE  COLOR
4(4) 250VAC ,8A 125VACD
6(6) 125 VACC
4(4) 250 VACB
3(3) 250 VACA
RATING
TRIAC2
SCR1
NONE NONE
CONTROL COMPONENT